# LJ2000153914

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700384276407

04/12/22--01004--005 \*\*625.00

2022 APR 12 AM II: 10 SEALL AHASSEE, FL

LLAHASSEE, FLOP

RECEIVED

11 - 122

## **CORPORATE**

### When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS,

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

ı			W	ALK IN		
		F	PICK UP:	DANNY		
		CERTIFIED COPY	·			
	хх	РНОТОСОРУ			 	
		CUS				
	хx	FILING	LLC		 	_ <del>_</del>
<ol> <li>2.</li> </ol>		NAPLES 4420, LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND D				
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCH TANKE		 <u>_</u>	
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND D			 	
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)		 	
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	<del> </del>	 	
	ECIA TRU	L CTIONS:				

#### COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Secti Division of Corp				
CUD 11	Naples 4420	, LLC			
SUBJI	.C1;	Name o	f Limited Liab	ility Company	
The en	elosed Articles of C	Organization and fee(	s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please	return all correspor	dence concerning th	is matter to the	e following:	
	DANIA L. SA	ANCHO, ESQ.			
			Name	of Person	
	THE SANCH	O LAW FIRM, P.A			
	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/0	Сотралу	
	8333 NW 53	STREET, SUITE 45	0		
			Λd	dress	
	MIAMI, FLC	ORIDA 33166			
	DE ANCHOG	SANCHOLAW.CO	_	and Zip Code	
				e annual report notificati	
For fur	ther information cor	ncerning this matter,	please call:		
	DANIA SAN	СНО	786	505-9641	
	Name	e of Person	Area Code		e Number
Unala	need is a check for th	ne following amount			
	25.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	Fee & □S us Cer	(155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	iling Section on of Corporations tox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assec et. Suite 810

## FILED

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2022 APR 12 AM 11: 10

ARTICLE I - Nume:	
The name of the Limited	Liability Company is

SEURLIARY OF STAFE TALLAHASSEE, FL

(Must co	intain the words "Limited Lie	ibility Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LI.C.")
RTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal offi	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Prins</u>	dpal Office Address:		Malling Address:
13711 SW 37th T	errace, Miami, FL 33175	1371	1 SW 37th Terrace, Miami, FL 33175
RTICLE III - Registered /	Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Ages	ut's Signature:
The Limited Liability Compa nother business entity with a	an active Florida registration. ret address of the registered a ONDINA E. LASZLO	egistered Agent. ' ) gent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Companion nother business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration. ret address of the registered a ONDINA E. LASZLO	egistered Agent. \ ) gent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Companion nother business entity with a	ary cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration. ret address of the registered a ONDINA E. LASZLO	egistered Agent. \ ) gent arc  Name t Unit 7, <del>Unit 7</del>	You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Companion mother business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration.  ret address of the registered a  ONDINA E. LASZLO  14021 SW 143rd Cour	egistered Agent. \ ) gent arc  Name t Unit 7, <del>Unit 7</del>	You must designate an individual or

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Me "MGR" = Manager	nber
MGR Manager	ONDINA E. LASZLO 13711 SW 37th Terrace, Miami, FL 33175
MGR	JOSE A. LASZLO 13711 SW 37th Terrace, Miami, Fl. 33175
ctive date is listed, the dat f filing.) the date inserted in this blo	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 ck does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no Department of State's records.
E V: Effective date, if other ctive date is listed, the dar f filing.) the date inserted in this blo	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) re must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 rek does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not Department of State's records.
E V: Effective date, if other ctive date is listed, the dar f filing.) the date inserted in this bloment's effective date on the E VI: Other provisions, if at REOUIRED SIGNATUR  Sign This document of the control of the country of t	than the date of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other ctive date is listed, the date if filing.) the date inserted in this bloment's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if an effective date on the Sign This document are aware constitutes.	than the date of filing:
EV: Effective date, if other ctive date is listed, the date if filing.) the date inserted in this bloment's effective date on the EVI: Other provisions, if an effective date on the Sign This document are determined in the sign of the	than the date of filing:

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-